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U Khin Maung Ti
U Chit Tin

U Than Win

U Min Htwe

U Win

U Hla Tin

U Sao Nyunt Aung
U Ba Phyu

U Sai San Tun
Col. Min Naung
Col. Hla Oo

U Sai Maing

Col. Kin Maung Than
Col. Pe Aung

U Htein Lin

U Tun Shwe

U Saw Shwe Lay
U Maung Maung Sein
Col. Pe Myaing
Col. Ko Gyi

Dr. Maung Shein
U Sai Thet Mun

U Hla Shwe

U Saw Myint Thein
Col. Wun Tin

Col. Saw Maung

U Sai Ko Lay

U Kyar Gyi

Col. Than Nyunt
U Hla Swe

U Thein Htoo

Col. Sein Tun

U Lwin

U Saw Bi

U San Thein

Col. Myo Aung
Col. Soe Myint

AR R R

U Tin Aung Hein

Col. Maung Maung Win

Col. Nyein Maung
U Kyaw Sein
U Kan Lian Bwe

. Dr. Chit

Col. L. Kun Phan
U Nai Ba Tun

10,
1.
12,
13,
14,
15.
16.
17,
18.
19.
20,
o1,
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
21.
28,
29,
30.
31,
32,
33,
34,
35,
36.
a7.
38.
39,
40.
41,
2.
3.
44.
45,
46.
47,
8.
49,
50.
51,
52.
53.
54.

U Ngwe Saing
Lt.-Col. Min Kyi

U Kamtwe

Lt.-Col. Mya Maung
Lt.-Col. Lu Maw

U Mya Kyaw

.U Han Pa

Col. Aung _Hta.y

U San Kyi o
Lt.-Col. Nyein Han
Dr. Sein-Tun .
Lt.-Col. Aye Ko

U Kyaw Khine
Col. Aung Thein
Col. Myo Aung

U Maung Hnit

U Tin Aung

U Tha Shin

U Phone Haing

U Shwe Thwin
Lt.-Col. Tun Myaing
U Pe Lain Maung
U Jeremiah

U Taik Soe

U Kan Gyi

U Khin Maung Than
U Saw Aung Htoo
U Lian Chi

U Hla Thu

U Sat Hpa

U Mya Maung

U Thaung Nyunt
U Tun Wai

U Han Shwe

U Tun Aye

U San Win

U Than Oo

Daw Kyu Kyu Mar
U Aung Kyin

U Tha Nyunt

U Thaung Win Oo
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Daw May May, Aung o

U Tin Soe

Daw Than Swe

U Tin Hlaing
Lt.-Col. Htay Aung -
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55. U Khin Maung 34. Col. Khin Maung Htein ©
56, U Hla Aung 35. Dr.Khin Maung Win
57. U Hla Tun 36, Col. Khin Maung Than
58. U Ba Maung : 37. U Khin Maung Than
57. U Tun Yi 38. U Khin Maung Thein ©
39. U Khin Myint ©
1. BEBRRASKLBFRREA//N=--UX} 40. U Khin Aye
11 418A £f, WPD. 41, Col. Khin Ohn
R AR BIC, HhRES -, RITEX ¥ 42. Dr.Chit
N—13EEBE U, ChiR2 AORARETEE SN 43. Commodore Chit Hlaing
bDEHN, A vs—DANEZL, HFL EBKBE 44, Lt-Col J Naw O
Dot ORI, 45. U Jeremiah
(1) BHREALKA Ve 46. U Ngwe Soe ©
1. U Ne Win (Party Chairman) 47. U Ngwe Saing
2. General San Yu (Party General Secretary) 48. U Saw Soe Nyunt ©
3. Col Ko Gyi 49. Brig-Gen. Saw Pru
4. Col Ko Ko Lay 50. U Saw Bi
5. U Kan Gyi 51. Col. Saw Maung
6. U Kam Lian Bwe 52. U Saw Myint Thein
7. U Kamtwe 53. U Saw Shwe Lay
8. U Kyar Gyi 54, U Saw Hla Shwe ©
9. Lt-Col Kyaw Khin Win © 55. U Saw Han Thein
10. Col. Kyaw Nyein 56. U Saw Aung Htoo
11. U Kyaw Nyein 57. U Saw Qo
12. U Kyaw Soe 58. Col. Soe Myint
13. U Kyaw Sein 59, Col. Soe Myint ©
14. Col Kyaw Sein Win @ 60. U Soe Hlaing
15. General Kyaw Htin 61. U Soe Hlaing
16. U Kyaw Tun 62. U Sai Sam Tun
17. Col.Kyaw Min © 63. U Sai Maing
18. U Kyaw Maung 64, U Sai Myat Aung &
19. Maj Kyaw Maung © 65. U Sai Thet Mun
20. Lt-Col Kyaw Myint © 66. Col San Kyi
21. U Kyaw Thant 67. U San Win
22. U Kyaw Aye © 68. U San Kyi
23. U Kyin Tin 69. U Sing Kho Khai
24. Daw Kyu Kyu Mar : 70. Col. Sein Tun
25. U Khin Kyu O 71. U Sein Maung
26. U Khen Za Moong 72. Col. Sein Lwin
27. U Khin Maung 73. U Sein Hlaing
28, U Khin Maung 74. Col. Sein Win ©
29. Col. Khin Maung Kyaw 75. U Saoc Nyunt Aung
30. Col. Khin Maung Gyi 76. Lt-Col.San Nyunt ©
31, U Khin Maung Kyi 77. Lt-Col. San Tun ©
32. Col. Khin Maung Tint © 78. U San Thein ©

33. U Khin Maung Ti 79. U Zaw Win



80.
81.
82,
83.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109,
110.
111.
112,
113.
114,
115.
116.
117,
118.
119.
120.
121.
122
123.
124.
125.

Lt-Col. Nyo Aye ©
Col. Nyein Maung
Col. Nyein Han

U Nyunt Thein
Lt-Col. Htay Aung

U Taik Soe

Col. Tint Swe

U Tin Soe

Col. Tin Sein

U Tin Myint ©

U Tin Myat

U Tin Hla ©

U Tin Latt

U Tin Thein

U Tin Aye

U Tin Aung

U Tin Aung

U Tin Aung Hein

U Tin Ohn

U Tin Oo

Col. Tin Oo

Col. Tin Oo0 ©

Col. Tuang Za Khai
U Htin Kyaw

U Htein Lin

U Htwe Han

Col. Tun Kyi

U Tun Tin
Brig-Gen. Tun Tin

U Tun Mya

Lt-Col. Tun Myaing
Brig-Gen Tun Yi

U Tun Yi

U Tun Yin Law

U Tun Shein

Lt-Col Tun Hla Pru O
U Tun Way '
U Tun Aye

Lt-Col. Tun Aung Kyaw
U Nai Ba Tun -
Col.P Kyaw Han © -
U Peter Lazun Gawng

Lt-Col. Pau Khan Thang

U Pau Do Nan ©
Col. Pe Myaing
U Po Lain Maung

126.

127

128,
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144.
145,
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
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U Hpauyu Hka

. U Van Kulh

U Ba Sein ©

U Ba Phyu

U Ba Maung

Brig-Gen. Ba Thaw

U Phone Khin ©

U Phone Hlaing

Daw May May Aung
Lt-Col. Min Kyi

Col. Min Gaung

Lt-Col. Min Zin ©
Col. Min Naung

U Min Thein

U Min Aung ©

Col. Maung Cho

U Maung Nyo

U Maung Hnit

Dr. Maung Maung

U Maung Maung

U Maung Maung Kha
Col. Maung Maung Win
Dr. Maung Maung Aye
U Maung Maung U ©
Dr Maung Shein

Col. Maung Hla ©

U Mahn San Myat Shwe
U Myo Nyunt

U Myo Myint

Lt-Col. Myo Myint ©
Col. Myo Aung

U Mya Kyaw

U Mya Maung

Lt-Col. Mya Maung
Lt-Col. Mya Maung ©
U Mya Maung

Lt-Col. Mya Lwin
Lt-Col. Myint Swe © ;
Brigadier General Myint Maung
U Myint Lwin

Col. Myint Lwin ©

U Myint Thein

U Myint Aung

U Ye Goung

U Ye Naing ©
Lt-Col. Ye Myint ©
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172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182
183.
184,
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192,
193,
194,
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.

209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

=y W =4

Lt-Col. Ye Win ©
U Shwe Thwin

U Lazawn Htang

U La Ohn Yaw ©
Lt-Col Lu Maw

U Lian Chi

U Lwin

U Hla Soe

U Hla Swe

U Hla Tun
Brigadier General Hla Tun
U Hla Pru Than ©
Lt-Col. Hla Bu ©
U Hla Phone

U Hle Moe

U Hla Min ©

U Hla Maung

Col. Hla Maung

U Hla Shwe

U Hla Aye

Col. Hla Qo

U Win

Col. Win Maung ©
Col. Win Maung ©
U Win Shein ©
Col. Wan Tin

U Tha Nyunt

U Tha Tun O

U Tha Shin

U Thaung Kyi

U Thaung Nyunt
Col. Thaung Dan ©
U Thaung Win Oo
U Thant Sin ©
Daw Than Swe

Col. Than Nyunt
Col. Than Htay ©
. U Than Maung @
. U Than Yu

. U Than Hlaing

. U Than Win

. U Than Oo

. U Thein Ngwe

. U Thein Tan

. U Thein Tun ©

. U Thein Aung

218. Lt-Col. Thein Aung ©

219. U Thein Tin ©

220. U Han Htwe

221, U Han Pa

222. U Han Shwe

223. UHan U ©

224, Lt-Col. E K Kin Ngin © -

225, U Aye ©

226. Brig-Gen. Aye Ko

227. Lt-Col. Aye Ko ©

228, Col, Aye San ©

229. Col.L Kun Phan

230. U N D Zau Tawng ©

231. U Aung Kyaw Myint

232. U Aung Kyin

233. U Aung Khin

234, Col Aung Khin

235. U Aung Chein

236. Col. Aung Htay

237. U Aung Bwint

238. Lt-Col. Aung Myint ©

239. Col. Aung Myint @

240. Col. Aung Ye Kyaw ©

241, Col. Aung Thein

242, U Ohn Kyi

243. U Ohn Sein

244. U Oha Maung ©

245. U Ohn Myint

246. Lt-Col. H Ngo Zam ©

247, U M Sinsar

248. U Ohn Kyaw )

249, Li-Col. Aye Khaing ©

250, U E San. © )

() FMETTEERELTRRLTOANSEREVT
F7 ey MARREINIS

(2) hRVITEASR

E B U Ne Win
wiLE Gen. San Yu
s4mE U Thaung Kyi
A - U Kyaw Soe

Gen. Kyaw Htin
Commodore Chit Hlaing
Brig-Gen.-Saw Pru

Col. Sein Tun

Col. Sein Lwin .

U Zaw Win




U Tun Tin
Dr. Maung Maung
U Maung Maung Kha
U Ye Goung
Brig-Gen. Aye Ko

() g@EEA -
Dr. Maung Maung
Brig-Gen. Saw Pru
U Zaw Win

% B U Min Thein

TEE U Tin Thein

AU IN— U Kyar Gy.i :
U Nyunt Thein
Col. Tin Qo
U Htein Lin
U Maung Nyo

U Mahn San Myat Shwe

U Aung Chein

A E Gen. Ba Thaw

HEE U Khin Aye

A N— U Kyin Tin
U Khin Maung
‘U Saw Soe Nyunf
Col, Soe Myint

U Sei Thet Mon

U Sein Maung. .
Col. Sein Win

U Tin Aung
Brig-Gen. Tun Tin

8] ‘Tun'»Shein.

U Peter Lazun Gawng
Lt-Col. Pau Khan' Thang
U Myint Their ’
U Hla Pry Than’
Col. Thaing Dan ~ :
Lt-Col 'I']'leil.'lL'Av;mgl

U Han Htwe -
Lt-Col. H'Ngo Zam'  °
T o® Col. Kyié_w Nyein

Col. Khin Maung Tint
Col. Khin Maung Gyi
U Aung Kyaw. Myint.
(6) =DMAEERE
MR E U Thein Ngwe
REEE Col. Win Maung
HERE U Tin Lat
hREEREERE
U Kyaw Soe
HRE & U Saw Oo
%ﬁ}%ﬁ U Thein ’:I'an
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() HERRT~T “Report to the Pyithu Hluttaw by Socialist Republic of the Union of Burma on the
Financial, Economic, and Social Conditions for 1977-78”, Ministry of Planning and Finance. i &
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1976-TTE BB

AR

7 v — v OEEFH BRI

F|2&k WMPIBEMEAD (1976-77) (Hfy 1000A)

agenpy | BEARSE | g
B EH 76 8,011 8, 087
w o¥-FE B 5 156 161
B ¥ 75 77 152
Sk #* 64 2 66
EO 142 736 878
51 il 14 — 14
r =% 113 47 160
E OBl fE 114 311 425
#& - 167 91 258
T B 451 24 475
it ES 35 1,124 1,159
ES EFH 548 548
& Erg 1, 256 11,127 12, 383

a2 A AN (1000A) 1 m &

1961 22,000

1962 22,688 2.198
1963 23,187 2.199
1964 23,697 2.200
1965 24,218 2.199
1966 24,751 2.201
1967 25,303 2.230
1968 25, 867 2.229
1969 26, 444 2.231
1970 27,034 2.231
1971 27,637 2.231
1972 28, 262 2.261
1973 28, 886 2.208
1974 29,521 2.198
1975 30, 170 2.201
1976 30,834 2.000
1977 31,512 2.200
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| =g P <

FIRk IENEYEEDR

B g B fr |1969-70(1970-71 1972-73| 1973-74| 1974-75 | 1975-76 1(%6%7
H d | Ghausand 5,854 6,230 7,468 7,027 6,773 7,004 9,491
X R # = | Mill Cu fr. | 1,758 2,332 3,087 4,575 5,566 7,656 10,000
5 4 Ton 409 475 370 450 447 508 821
5 v o5 R 5 v " 197 318 580, 566 575 505 539
8.5V rRF VRRE ” 238 320 381 86| 110 - —
%?-E%&yz—f/ ., KE " 66| 574 635 373 387 402 500

&R Thausand Ozs. 638 786 711 303 413 173 410
4 Ton 6,708 8,713 9,625 4,529 4,921 2,444 5,198
i 8 " 6,978 7,030 7,000, 6,155 5,665 4,425 6,000
# " 217 235 207 127 78 40 9
= w oy " 199 169 133 64 77 30 75
TVvFE =T L8 " — o 300 174 173 102 125
E = 4 Viss 1,308 2,266 9,967 3,917 4,410, 2,418 4,000
v % Ton 591, 000| 561, 000 500, 000| 428, 000 475, 000] 585, 302] 789, 000
v B " 11,047 14,150 10,648 12,983 12,947 15,308 21,000
7 v F o® = - " 178 637 408 486 581 794 1,350
= o Sud 527, 000] 532, 000 500, 000 473, 253 483, 619] 483, 179 509, 325
B it o Ton 809 768 1,900 1,700 1,887 - —
7] B Fo) Sud 143, 000] 144, 000 146,000 135,922 125,842 115, 499, 146, 058
Tarazo Stone " 167 198 76 88 57 43 200
F0XR HFEEIISH (1976-TTE£E) B R HEBEHTHE (1976-7TT4E)
A m|gER] H Bz EEER e m| &
& OB oKk H 169 35 204
XN - @ o1 ; 60 WABTF| 45| 40| 5420243/ 29,752
2% M 13 - 113 10~50 A| 375| 553| 25| 983 | 1,936
R B W T 13 0 5 51~100A | 211] 54| 54 28| 347
T 10 ) i 100ABLE| 471| 17| 68 18| 574
BRIl - o MR 28 — 28 1,472 | 664 | 201/ 30,272 | 32, 609
TEREM 421 3 424
 ® M T 18 — 18
B % B ¥ 4 — 4
I ¥ B B 6 1 7
= & 4 — 4
FOMEXEM 6 — 6
£ z B 313 — 313
B B & B 306 14 320
st ‘ 1,472 | 57 | 1,529




B2 FEIREUILEER

E E ¥ 8§ 525

7 8 B fr | 1971-72 | 1972-73 | 1973-74 | 1974-75 | 1975-76 18%6%7
w g | (000)ton 60 69 34 21 29 40
= p 163 171 185 110 127 201
# % 2 o, 2 |No (million)| 1,519 1,442 1,042 1,411 1,909 2, 440
& FA (000) ton 11.5 9.8 6.1 6.7 12.2 12.6
b 7% | yds (lakh) 87 45 53 55 83.5 119.3
£ 7 v v ” 10 55 10 46 4.6 50
e E p 42 15 2 20 32.8 99.8
ES % | No. (lakh) 14 13 9 7 10.8 13.5
# = W p 17 14 12 10 16.2 16.2
i il # | No. (million) 2.0 2.1 2.7 3.5 6.2 4.8
B B w v v — | No. (lakh) 136 96 8 73 73.5 1 164.9
T H e v Y — " 25 12 7 12 4.0 3L
MAHG v Y- p 39 21 9 9 12.3 35.9
iR 4 ” 199 202 128 106 182.7 189. 4
P 4 | (000) dozen 87 44 26 49 51.0 69. 0
F. 4 # | (000) No. 368 215 165 437 526.8 525. 0
y= o A | (000) ton 33.8 38.6 26.1 39.4 44.9 46.2
- - F | (000) case 241 190 210 217 133.1 180.0
=R A (000) ton 4.6 4.75 4.8 3.9 3.1 4.7
vy #He% 4 n| No (lakh) 457 905 866 601 908 1,076
£ A v ot (000) ton 203 220 150 202 207 390
T4 X =y F P 4.2 4.1 2.8 2.3 3.0 5.5
ya) i | gallon (lakh) 516 510 611 636 520 616
xT i ” 787 569 632 687 474 561
T IRy b8 ibs (lakh) 21 15 — 11 — —
A oz v oo (000) Nos. 5.5 3.7 — — — -
,e % 7 P 2,941.3 | 3,992.8 2,082 — — —
ey 3t 1T “ 378.3 456.9 437 608 658 746
Ny F Y - " 8,673.5 | 16,541.9 | 17,705 15,831 14, 668 28, 600
5 > # " 32.7 18.8 33 30 30.2 45.5
B B # No. 1,504 1,997 948 1,078 817 1,423
E] L &= P 10, 207 7, 400 9,635 9,760 9, 580 "18, 600
B ok ® v 7 Pairs 2,901 3,051 _.| 5,369 3,068. | . 4,217 9, 290
[ A S No. 594 1,009 1,012 305 — —
& 2 B k| (000) ton 78.5 77.0 107.0 117.0 118.8 130.2
74—« X4 | gallon (lakh) 802 581 577 742 755 1,600
g H B i " 479 366 289 331 — —




526 v & =

FIZE BERIBAS

(Bfr W0FF»v )

1961-62 | 1970-71 | 1971-72 | 1972-73 (127737 ;Zﬁ 1974-75 1(93.;%5%7)6

B A M B 2,707 3,548 4,584 2,788 1,201 2,963 6,143
BB oBE M 1,237 993 975 678 142 911 2,317
- i 071 1,889 2,788 1,747 980 1,424 3,003
P 361 548 670 197 25 411 497
EoME & H 137 118 151 166 54 217 236
T % A E b 4,471 3,717 3,620 3,389 1,363 5,703 8, 082
& 5 3,558 2,829 2,804 2, 429 1,063 4,086 5,258
P ! 212 181 138 258 15 536 920
A ® S 701 707 588 702 285 1,081 1,904
W om op B 3,259 1,247 998 808 402 1,456 1,906
EBoAOMBm B 493 160 156 185 89 171 331
& ¥ 1,029 252 263 234 157 283 432
@ 4 1,167 508 417 179 58 628 735
BB & 380 158 116 173 79 315 310
oMY B 190 169 46 37 19 59 98
2 0o — 9 57 57 11 36 68
P 5 10, 436 8, 521 9,214 7,142 2,977 10, 158 16,199

BlAE BRIBHE

(B 105 F 4+ v b)

1961-62

1973-74

1972-73 6 5) 1974-75

1975-76
(5E)

mOE 410,706
BEE - KEER 31
hOE & 1,349
WS - EA 526
2 0 56

2t 12, 668
B & o 50

3, 326
44
2,081
1,233
104,

6, 798
104

2,133 5,245

20 30

1,267 2,318
254 1,034

86| 361

3,760, 8,988

69 142

7,839
43
2,870
730
161

11, 643
1,310

4 B 12,718

6, 902] 3, 8291

9, 130| 12, 953

BIER BHHERZOEL

(Bfr 1055+ v F)

F W oH|m AR X
1940-41 5,553 3,082 | (+)2,470
1947-48 7,573 5,058 | (+)1,615
1960-61 10,151 | 10,805 | (—) 654
1961-62 12,718 | 10,436 | (+)2,282
1962-63 12,706 | 10,962 | (+)1,744
1963-64 11,417 | 10,860 | (+) 557
1964-65 10,891 | 14,129 | (—)3,238
1965-66 9, 289 8,035 | (+)1,254
1966-67 6, 722 8,166 | (—)1,444
1967-68 5, 209 7,570 | (—)2,661
1968-69 5,572 7,533 | (—)1,961
1969-70 5,385 8,968 | (—)3,583
1970-71 5,911 8,521 | (—)2,610
1971-72 6, 860 9,214 | (—)2,354
1972-73 6, 902 7,042 | (=) 140
1973-74(6 # B) 3,829 2,977 | (+) 852
1974-75 9,130 | 10,158 | (—)1,028
1975-76 12,953 | 16,199 | (—)3,246
1976-77 (15%E) 16,560 | 21,0001 (—)4,440




E16R EBEERX

(1976-TT4EELHE)

BITR SIEERS

* B K B 527
(Bfr 105F % v b)

m A X H & #H B’ 1
L g B B 1962 (9 A3k) goo | 7,410 | 8,210
N R 1965 o 3,085 | 4,205 | 8190
= 5 200 100 1969« 3,085 | 3,284 | 7,269
éﬁﬁ% @gﬁg—i 150 1w 1970~ 2,088 | 1,074 | 4,692
E H ®B & 100 10 1971 " 1,026 2,016 3,042
Y e B 300 L 1972 835 | 2,626 | 3,461
g 17,835 23, 047 1973« 487 | 4,083 | 4,525
2. 5 2, 156 60 1974 (3 A%) 405 | 5,612 | 6017
3. EHRUHT 1975 - 541 | 10,241 | 10,782
j_*ia; 5 % B 5,833 1 6o8 1976 » 541 | 8,302 | 80933
2t 5,833 1,688 1976 (9 A3%) 541 | 8,254 | 8,795
4. B E W E
7T Y 7 B & — 48
2t — 48
5. &8 (1+2+3+4) 25, 824 25,743
6. & K & 5E
w8 = 4,000 3,500
LB.F.C - 609
LMF
5| H L — —
SDR 3| #f L — —
& 5 465
5t 4,000 5, 574
7. % O fb - —
8. A% (5+6+7) 29, 824 31,317
9. I} X — (=)1,493
10. AFHHEE — 7,441
18K Svy—rOEERRKINNEME (BAr AF+vvb)
1974411 19754611 1976411 A 1977411
) 2 —
% (Ngasein ) Pyi 58] 267 1.75|  2.50 1oo| 240 1.90] 2.50
& [ i | Viss 14.67| 18.00| 10.50| 36.58| 21.00| 47.71| 21.00| 43.50
. " 0.58| 2.00 0.70 |  4.00 1.85| 431 1.85| 4.09
a 4/;/;)2 SN Tin 2.35 7.00 4.05| 12.00 5.25| 14.38 5.25| 14.19
W | Viss 2.65| 15.00 4.25| 49.00 6.55 | 22.00 6.55 | 21.00
Ngapi " 3.47| 7.92 3.78 | 10.33 3.78 | 14.85 3.78 | 14.80
Nganpyaye ” 3.33 6. 83 3.52 7.88 3.52 12. 40 3.52 12. 15
% /ﬁx‘z /6‘2) Y = | Piece | 11.30| 26.65| 11.30| 26.00| 26.00| 46.09| 26.00| 47.04
ZRe Y —T| 9.80| 21.50| 11.50{ 25.00| 14.80| 27.50 x *
i % (1x40) |~ 3.95| 10.75 6.70 | 13.40 7.70 | 16.75 7.70 | 17.54
% =z | No 1.30| 2.3 1.60| 2.8 2.15| 5.25 * *
< y # | Box 0.12| 0.25 0.12| 0.20 0.12| 0.30 0.12]  0.29
WHERBEA W A Cake 100|210 1.45| 2.50 1.40| 2.60 * *
¥ B B W A | Bar 2.35]  6.85 3.30 | 10.00 3.30 | 445 3.30|  4.09
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